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FM-200
Cylinder

Valve
Outlet

T-Bolt
Release

Quick Release
Bracket

Equipment or
Enclosure
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4” min.
(102 mm)

FM-200
Cylinder

Bracket

Equipment or
Enclosure

Valve Outlet
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Side View
Valve Down

Side View
Valve Up

Valve
Outlet
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Part Number A B C D

06-220037-001
2.00 in.
(51 mm)

3.31 in.
(84 mm)

14.56 in.
(370 mm)

8.40 in.
(213 mm)

06-220037-002
2.00 in.
(51 mm)

4.73 in.
(120 mm)

17.88 in.
(454 mm)

10.00 in.
(254 mm)

06-220037-003
2.00 in.
(51 mm)

4.73 in.
(120 mm)

32.95 in.
(837 mm)

12.00 in.
(305 mm)
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Part Number Description

06-220037-001
Quick Release Cylinder Strap for use with
145 cu. in. Cylinder and Valve Assembly

06-220037-002
Quick Release Cylinder Strap for use with
500 cu. in. Cylinder and Valve Assembly

06-220037-003
Quick Release Cylinder Strap for use with
750 cu. in. Cylinder and Valve Assembly
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